DAYLIFF

DDG1000

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION MAN.P/NO. D&S P/NO. ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION MAN.P/NO. D&S P/NO.
1 Screw GB70 M5x43 NSI 27 Fan J HCT035.01.001 DDG-27
3 Bonnet JHCT079.04.003 NSI 28 Check ring G B894.1 12 NSI
4 Dust cap JHCTO047.01.001 NSI 30 Bolt G B5780 M5x145 NSI
5 Bonnet JHCT079.03.003 NSI 31 Gasket J HCT032.01.001 NSI
6 Pump head JHCT033.02.058 NSI 32 Junction box body J HCT046.02.003 NSI
7 O-ring JHCT051.01.030 DDG-7 33 Bolt G B818 M4x10 NSI
8 Water deflector JHCT050.03.030 DDG-8 34 Self-tapping screw G B845 ST4.2x16 NSI
9 Washer GB97.18 NSI 35 O-ring J HCT051.01.034 NSI
10 Deflector tray kit JHCT036.01.019 DDG-10 36 Junction box cover J HCT046.01.002 NSI
11 Nut GB6182 M8 NSI 37 15uF capacitor J HCT084.01.025 DDG-37
12 Impeller JHCT009.04.160 DDG-12 38 Self-tapping screw J HCT078.02.015 NSI
13 Mechanical seal JHCT061.02.001 DDG-13 39 Cable press pad J HCT055.01.003 NSI
14 O-ring JHCT051.01.137 DDG-14 40 Sealing block for switch J HCT032.04.024 NSI
15 Sealing Plate JHCT049.01.001 NSI 41 Electric cable J HCT087.03.004 NSI
16 Base JHCTO006.05.003 NSI 42 Gasket J HCT032.03.001 NSI
17 Hex nut JHCT076.01.004 NSI 43 Water proof swicth J HCT014.05.007 NSI
18 Thrower JHCT059.01.003 NSI 44 Fan cover J HCT048.02.006 DDG-44
19 Front cover JHCT025.03.001 NSI 46 O-ring J HCT051.01.003 NSI
20 Bearing GB/T276 6201-2Z BB-6201 48 O-ring J HCT051.01.202 NSI
21 The key JHCT081.01.001 NSI 49 Washer J HCT038.04.007 NSI
22 Rotor JHCT023.01.092 NSI 50 Holding down nut for cable J HCT060.02.003 NSI
23 Wave washer JHCT038.01.001 NSI 51 Hex nut J HCT076.01.004 NSI
24 Stator JHCT022.02.209 NSI 52 O-ring J HCT051.01.004 DDG-52
25 Aluminum shell JHCT024.05.902 NSI 53 Bolt G B9074.8 M4x8 NSI
26 Rear cover JHCT026.02.006 NS NS - Non stock item available on special order only

NSI - Non stock item available on special order only




DAYLIFF DDG1000

REPAIR KIT DDG 1000
Description
IMPELLER DDG 1000 1
MECHANICAL SEAL DDG 1000 1
O-RING BASE PLATE DDG 1000 1

Great Pumps, Great Value www.dayliff.com




	Page 1
	Page 2

